Final results (39 fencers)

Place
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Name

STAHL Gésta
FALKNER Gustaf
HELANDER Leo
BECKEMAN Erik
FAGERSTEDT Jakob
ULLTJARN Julius
HJORTSMARKER Knut
POURMAND Liam
BACKSTROM lan
POURMAND Nima
POUSETTE Charlie
WIBERG Carl
FRIDMAN Milton
NYMAN Jakob

ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
FORSELL Edvin
MAXE Herman
EKMAN Vincent
LINDEBERG Arvid
DAHLSTROM Ludvig
BROLIN John
KANNGARD Gustaf
LAURELL Jonas
TORVEN Tor
LINDFORS Eric
SJURSETH Geir
JOHANSSON Daniel
BOUMEDIENNE Sami
HOPE Oscar

HOLT Viktor

Vérja YU Herr

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
LFK LINKOPING
LOFK LIDINGO
FFF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
NFK NYKOPING
UF UPPSALA
NFK NYKOPING
WFF OREBRO
FFF STOCKHOLM
NFK NYKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
LOFK LIDINGO
LOFK LIDINGO
SAF STOCKHOLM
NFK NYKOPING
SAF STOCKHOLM
KFA KOPING
LOFK LIDINGO
LOFK LIDINGO
FFF STOCKHOLM



Formula of the competition

39 fencers

Poules round 1:

39 fencers
6 poules
39 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

39 fencers
6 poules
38 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 30 fencers

Vérja YU Herr



Initial ranking (39 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

STAHL Gosta
POURMAND Nima
FALKNER Gustaf
POUSETTE Charlie
BACKSTROM lan
HELANDER Leo
BECKEMAN Erik
WIBERG Carl
ULLTJARN Julius
ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
POURMAND Liam
FORSELL Edvin
FAGERSTEDT Jakob
LINDEBERG Arvid
HJORTSMARKER Knut
FRIDMAN Milton
LINDFORS Eric
BOUMEDIENNE Sami
NYMAN Jakob
KANNGARD Gustaf
HOPE Oscar

HOLT Viktor
JOHANSSON Daniel
DAHLSTROM Ludvig
EKMAN Vincent
SJURSETH Geir
BROLIN John

MAXE Herman
LAURELL Jonas
TORVEN Tor

MANN Cornelia
LODERUP Natalia
FREDEN Anna
SVEDSKOG Lovisa
RENDA Eden Rose
BJORKBOM Lo
ERIKSSON Ebba
SZILASI Isabelle
NYGARDS EKBERG Liv

Vérja YU Herr

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
SWE
USA
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

DIF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
UF UPPSALA
LOFK LIDINGO
NFK NYKOPING
DIF STOCKHOLM
NFK NYKOPING
LFK LINKOPING
DIF STOCKHOLM
NFK NYKOPING
LOFK LIDINGO
NFK NYKOPING
LOFK LIDINGO
LOFK LIDINGO
FFF STOCKHOLM
KFA KOPING

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
WFF OREBRO
LOFK LIDINGO
SAF STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

SIF NACKA

DIF STOCKHOLM
WFF OREBRO
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

SIF NACKA



Poules round 1

Poule number 1  Piste number 1

Vérja YU Herr

Referee: POUSETTE Harald DIF STOCKHOLM, FISCHER Jacqueline DIF STOCKHOLM

ERIKSSON Ebba
SJURSETH Geir
SZILASI Isabelle
DAHLSTROM Ludvig
LINDEBERG Arvid
STAHL Gésta
POURMAND Liam

Poule number 2 Piste number 3

FFF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

FFF STOCKHOLM
NFK NYKOPING
DIF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO

M v (3|1|v]o]|2
3 M4 |1 ]|v]|o]o
v | v |4 |4|0]V
v iv| v /B8o|2]o0
3 /3 |v | v |[Mo |4
v ivi|v]v]| v ||y
va|v]o|v]|v |2 W

Referee: WERNER KASTENSSON Cecilia FFF STOCKHOLM, JERSILD Nils AFK STOCKHOLM

BJORKBOM Lo
POURMAND Nima
TORVEN Tor

HOLT Viktor
FAGERSTEDT Jakob
NYGARDS EKBERG Liv
FORSELL Edvin

Poule number 3  Piste number 4

FFF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
SAF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
SIF NACKA

NFK NYKOPING

Mo |o|v 2|12
v Illv | v |v|Vv]|vV
vio |[MBlv | 1]4]2
2 (o2 |1 ]3]0
v s |v]v | v | v
v io|v | v |4 W2
vi s |v]v]1l|v |

Referee: PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian FFF STOCKHOLM, PETRINI Felix AFK STOCKHOLM

LAURELL Jonas
FREDEN Anna
SVEDSKOG Lovisa
ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
HJORTSMARKER Knut
JOHANSSON Daniel
FALKNER Gustaf

Poule number 4  Piste number 6

LOFK LIDINGO
DIF STOCKHOLM
WFF OREBRO
UF UPPSALA
LFK LINKOPING
KFA KOPING

FFF STOCKHOLM

Referee: AIRLEND Fjodor SSIF STOCKHOLM

POUSETTE Charlie
RENDA Eden Rose
FRIDMAN Milton
MAXE Herman
HOPE Oscar
ULLTJARN Julius

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
WFF OREBRO
LOFK LIDINGO
LFK LINKOPING

Mv | vi|1|o|Vv |3
2 M2 |3 |1 ]2 |3
4 |v ||V |v |V ]|V
v v s |IBv]|v]|vV
v v 3|3 |Mv |2
4 |v]o|1]o M3
vivial1]v] v |
B v |v | Vv |V |V
2 (M3 |1 |V |1
4 |v ||V |V |4
4 |v |4 IV |1
1 |2 |1 |4 |BW1
4 |v |v|v |v |IN

VIM

0.333
0.166
0.500
0.500
0.333
1.000
0.666

VIM

0.166
1.000
0.333
0.000
0.833
0.500
0.666

VIM

0.500
0.000
0.833
0.833
0.500
0.166
0.666

VIM

1.000
0.200
0.600
0.400
0.000
0.800

HS-HR

-15

26

HS-HR

-17
24
-5
-22
13

HS-HR

-17
11
15

-14

HS-HR

10
-10

-16
12

HS

16
13
23
17
20
30
20

HS

10
30
17

8
27
21
24

HS

19
13
29
29
23
13
25

HS

25
12
23
19

9
24

Rank
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Rank
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Rank

W o AP DN NN O

Rank
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Poule number 5 Piste number 7

Referee: VERDONK Mats SAF STOCKHOLM

KANNGARD Gustaf
BROLIN John
WIBERG Carl
LODERUP Natalia
LINDFORS Eric
BACKSTROM lan

Poule number 6  Piste number 8
Referee: MANN Rebecca GOFK VISBY, RUNOLD Jeannette FFF STOCKHOLM

HELANDER Leo
EKMAN Vincent
NYMAN Jakob

MANN Cornelia
BOUMEDIENNE Sami
BECKEMAN Erik

LOFK LIDINGO
LOFK LIDINGO
DIF STOCKHOLM
SIF NACKA

NFK NYKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
NFK NYKOPING
GOFK VISBY
LOFK LIDINGO
DIF STOCKHOLM

Vérja YU Herr

o= NN

[
3
v
v
3
v

<<<<l<
<|—\|\)lO|—\
<<l<4>o

<l-—~<r\><

<o<ooool

<4><<l<
oomhloo<

<l<<<<

lo<<04>

VIM

0.400
0.000
0.800
0.400
0.400
1.000

VIM

0.600
0.200
0.800
0.800
0.000
0.600

HS-HR

14
13

17

HS-HR

-10

12
-18

HS

13
11
22
14
15
25

HS

20
14
23
24

7
20

Rank
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Rank
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (39 fencers)

Rank
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Name

STAHL Gosta
POURMAND Nima
BACKSTROM lan
POUSETTE Charlie
ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
FAGERSTEDT Jakob
SVEDSKOG Lovisa
WIBERG Carl
ULLTJARN Julius
MANN Cornelia
NYMAN Jakob
FORSELL Edvin
FALKNER Gustaf
POURMAND Liam
BECKEMAN Erik
FRIDMAN Milton
HELANDER Leo
HJORTSMARKER Knut
SZILASI Isabelle
NYGARDS EKBERG Liv
DAHLSTROM Ludvig
LAURELL Jonas
MAXE Herman
LINDFORS Eric
LODERUP Natalia
KANNGARD Gustaf
LINDEBERG Arvid
TORVEN Tor
ERIKSSON Ebba
EKMAN Vincent
RENDA Eden Rose
JOHANSSON Daniel
SJURSETH Geir
BJORKBOM Lo
BROLIN John

HOPE Oscar
FREDEN Anna
BOUMEDIENNE Sami
HOLT Viktor

Vérja YU Herr

Club

DIF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA

DIF STOCKHOLM
WFF OREBRO
DIF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
GOFK VISBY

NFK NYKOPING
NFK NYKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
GOFK VISBY

SIF NACKA

FFF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
WFF OREBRO
NFK NYKOPING
SIF NACKA

LOFK LIDINGO
NFK NYKOPING
SAF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
KFA KOPING

SAF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
LOFK LIDINGO
DIF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
FFF STOCKHOLM

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.166
0.166
0.166
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
26 30
24 30
17 25
10 25
15 29
13 27
11 29
13 22
12 24
12 24
6 23
9 24
4 25
4 20
6 20
5 23
4 20
7 23
1 23
2 21
4 17
-6 19
-1 19
3 15
5 14
8 13
4 20
5 17
8 16
10 14
10 12
-14 13
15 13
17 10
14 11
16 9
17 13
18
22

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Vérja YU Herr

Poules round 2

Poule number 1 11:20 Piste number 1
Referee: PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian FFF STOCKHOLM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

FALKNER Gustaf FFF STOCKHOLM I V Vv 0 V 0.600 3 17 3
HOLT Viktor FFF STOCKHOLM v I3 |1 |0 |0 0200 -13 9 6
KANNGARD Gustaf LOFK LIDINGO 2 v || 4 1 4 0.200 -7 16 5
FORSELL Edvin NFK NYKOPING o |v |v |l 2 |3 0.400 -5 15 4
STAHL Gésta DIF STOCKHOLM v v | v |v [V 1.000 19 25 1
LODERUP Natalia SIF NACKA 2 v/ v ]v |3 |I® 0.600 3 20 2
Poule number 2 11:20 Piste humber 2
Referee: VERDONK Mats SAF STOCKHOLM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
POURMAND Nima LOFK LIDINGO Mv |v |V [3 ]V 0.800 16 23 1
BOUMEDIENNE Sami LOFK LIDINGO 1 (B2 (4 |0 |V 0.200 -11 12 5
NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKOPING o |v |[IMB|v |V |V 0.800 5 20 3
TORVEN Tor SAF STOCKHOLM 0o |v |2 M1 |2 0200 -14 10 6
BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM v v |3 |v |[IEyv 0.800 10 23 2
DAHLSTROM Ludvig FFF STOCKHOLM 1 [3 3 |v ][4 | 0.200 -6 16 4

Poule number 3 11:20 Piste number 3
Referee: WERNER KASTENSSON Cecilia FFF STOCKHOLM, JERSILD Nils AFK STOCKHOLM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

BJORKBOM Lo FFF STOCKHOLM B A |A|A|A|A|A
POURMAND Liam LOFK LIDINGO X B4 |4 |v2|V |V3 0.600 1 18 4
MANN Cornelia GOFK VISBY X |v |2 |4 |V ]|V 0.600 3 21 2
BACKSTROM lan FFF STOCKHOLM X |v | v | v |v]|vV 1.000 14 25 1
MAXE Herman WFF OREBRO X |1 [v] o MV |V 0.600 2 16 3
FREDEN Anna DIF STOCKHOLM X |42 12 |2 M|y 0.200 -9 15 5
LINDFORS Eric NFK NYKOPING X 12121314 M o000 -1 12 6
Poule number 4 11:20 Piste humber 5
Referee: AIRLEND Fjodor SSIF STOCKHOLM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
FRIDMAN Milton DIF STOCKHOLM M v |v |V ]|V ]|V 1.000 16 25 1
ULLTJARN Julius LFK LINKOPING 1 || v V 4 V 0.600 5 20 3
SJURSETH Geir SAF STOCKHOLM o |o M|V |3 |2 0200 -14 10 5
LAURELL Jonas LOFK LIDINGO 3 2 4 |[IM| 1 3 0.000 -12 13 6
POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM 2 V V v [ v 0.800 6 22 2
LINDEBERG Arvid NFK NYKOPING 3 3 V Vv 3 | 0.400 -1 19 4




Vérja YU Herr

Poule number 5 11:20 Piste number 6
Referee: POUSETTE Harald DIF STOCKHOLM, FISCHER Jacqueline DIF STOCKHOLM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

HELANDER Leo FFF STOCKHOLM M4 |v v |3 |Vv]|V 0.666 11 27 2
WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM v Il1|v|v| V]|V 0.833 13 26 1
ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 3 (v |24 ]|V ]|V 0.500 0 24 5
EKMAN Vincent FFF STOCKHOLM 2 (o |v ||V |v2]|V 0.666 3 19 3
BROLIN John LOFK LIDINGO v io|v |3 |Mv | v 0.666 -1 22 4
NYGARDS EKBERG Liv SIF NACKA 0 /3|41 [3 |MM4 0.000 -12 15 7
JOHANSSON Daniel KFA KOPING 11 ]4]0]3]|v N 0.166 -14 14 6
Poule number 6 11:20 Piste number 8
Referee: RUNOLD Jeannette FFF STOCKHOLM, MANN Rebecca GOFK VISBY
VIM HS-HR HS  Rank
ERIKSSON Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM M2 (4|v|o|V |V 0.500 1 21 3
FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM v lllv|v|[3]|Vv]|V 0.833 12 28 2
SZILASI Isabelle GOFK VISBY v |1 I3 |10 |4 0.166  -15 14 6
RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM 1|2 |v|Mv 4|V 0.500 -2 22 5
HJORTSMARKER Knut LFK LINKOPING v v v/ s |v |V 0.833 19 29 1
SVEDSKOG Lovisa WFF OREBRO 2 |4 |V | v]o vV 0.500 0 21 4
HOPE Oscar LOFK LIDINGO 2 |2 |lv]2]1]2 MW 0.166  -15 14 6




Ranking of poules, round number 2 (39 fencers)

Rank
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Name

STAHL Gosta
FRIDMAN Milton
BACKSTROM lan
HJORTSMARKER Knut
WIBERG Carl
FAGERSTEDT Jakob
POURMAND Nima
BECKEMAN Erik
POUSETTE Charlie
NYMAN Jakob
HELANDER Leo
EKMAN Vincent
BROLIN John
ULLTJARN Julius
MANN Cornelia
LODERUP Natalia
FALKNER Gustaf
MAXE Herman
POURMAND Liam
ERIKSSON Ebba
ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
SVEDSKOG Lovisa
RENDA Eden Rose
LINDEBERG Arvid
FORSELL Edvin
DAHLSTROM Ludvig
KANNGARD Gustaf
FREDEN Anna
BOUMEDIENNE Sami
HOLT Viktor
SJURSETH Geir
TORVEN Tor
JOHANSSON Daniel
SZILASI Isabelle
HOPE Oscar
LINDFORS Eric
NYGARDS EKBERG Liv
LAURELL Jonas
BJORKBOM Lo

Vérja YU Herr

Club

DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
LFK LINKOPING
DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
NFK NYKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
LFK LINKOPING
GOFK VISBY

SIF NACKA

FFF STOCKHOLM
WFF OREBRO
LOFK LIDINGO
FFF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA
WFF OREBRO
FFF STOCKHOLM
NFK NYKOPING
NFK NYKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
DIF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
FFF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
KFA KOPING
GOFK VISBY
LOFK LIDINGO
NFK NYKOPING
SIF NACKA

LOFK LIDINGO
FFF STOCKHOLM

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.166
0.166
0.166
0.000
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
19 25
6 25
1425
19 29
13 2
12 28
16 23
10 23

6 22
5 20
12
3 19
12
5 20
3 2
3 20
317
2 16
1 18
12
0 24
0o 2
2 2
119
5 15
6 16
716
9 15

1 1

13 9

1410

1410

14 14

15 14

15 14

A1 12

12 15

12 13

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
abandoned



Ranking after all poule rounds (39 fencers)

Rank
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Name

STAHL Gosta
BACKSTROM lan
POURMAND Nima
POUSETTE Charlie
FAGERSTEDT Jakob
WIBERG Carl
FRIDMAN Milton
NYMAN Jakob
ULLTJARN Julius
BECKEMAN Erik
MANN Cornelia
HJORTSMARKER Knut
ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
SVEDSKOG Lovisa
HELANDER Leo
FALKNER Gustaf
POURMAND Liam
FORSELL Edvin
MAXE Herman
LODERUP Natalia
EKMAN Vincent
ERIKSSON Ebba
LINDEBERG Arvid
DAHLSTROM Ludvig
RENDA Eden Rose
BROLIN John
SZILASI Isabelle
KANNGARD Gustaf
LAURELL Jonas
TORVEN Tor
NYGARDS EKBERG Liv
LINDFORS Eric
SJURSETH Geir
JOHANSSON Daniel
BOUMEDIENNE Sami
FREDEN Anna

HOPE Oscar

HOLT Viktor
BJORKBOM Lo

Vérja YU Herr

Club

DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
FFF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
NFK NYKOPING
LFK LINKOPING
DIF STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

LFK LINKOPING
UF UPPSALA
WFF OREBRO
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
NFK NYKOPING
WFF OREBRO
SIF NACKA

FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
NFK NYKOPING
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
GOFK VISBY
LOFK LIDINGO
LOFK LIDINGO
SAF STOCKHOLM
SIF NACKA

NFK NYKOPING
SAF STOCKHOLM
KFA KOPING
LOFK LIDINGO
DIF STOCKHOLM
LOFK LIDINGO
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM

VIM

1.000
1.000
0.909
0.900
0.833
0.818
0.800
0.800
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.666
0.666
0.666
0.636
0.636
0.636
0.545
0.500
0.500
0.454
0.416
0.363
0.363
0.363
0.363
0.333
0.300
0.272
0.272
0.250
0.200
0.181
0.166
0.100
0.090
0.090
0.090

HS-HR HS
45 55
31 50
40 53
16 47
25 55
26 48
21 48
11 43
17 44
16 43
15 45
26 52
15 53
11 50
15 47

7 &
5 38
4 39
1 3
2 34
7 0®
73
5 39

10 33

12 34

15 33

14 37

15 29

18

19 21

14 36

1427

29 23

28 27

29 19

26 28

31 23

35 17

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
abandoned

10



Vérja YU Herr

Table of 32 Table of 16
1 STAHL Gosta
DIF STOCKHOLM STAHL Gosta
RV I—
STAHL Gosta
17  MAXE Herman 13/6
WFF OREBRO FORSELL Edvin
16 FORSELL Edvin 15/12
NFK NYKOPING
9 ULLTJARN Julius
LFK LINKOPING TORVEN Tor
24 TORVEN Tor 0/0
SAF STOCKHOLM ULLTJARN Julius
25  LINDFORS Eric 15/10
NFK NYKOPING NYMAN Jakob
8 NYMAN Jakob 15/12
NFK NYKOPING
5 FAGERSTEDT Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM FAGERSTEDT Jakob
28  BOUMEDIENNE Sami 15/1
LOFK LIDINGO FAGERSTEDT Jakoh
21 BROLIN John 15/11
LOFK LIDINGO ISLAS FLYGARE Luca
12 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas 15/7
UF UPPSALA
13 HELANDER Leo
FFF STOCKHOLM HELANDER Leo
20 DAHLSTROM Ludvig 15/8
FFF STOCKHOLM HELANDER Leo
29  HOPE Oscar 15/6
LOFK LIDINGO POUSETTE Charlie
4 POUSETTE Charlie 15/6
FFF STOCKHOLM
3 POURMAND Nima
LOFK LIDINGO POURMAND Nima
30 HOLT Viktor 15/1
FFF STOCKHOLM FALKNER Gustaf
19  LINDEBERG Arvid 15/11
NFK NYKOPING FALKNER Gustaf
14  FALKNER Gustaf 15/4
FFF STOCKHOLM
11 HJORTSMARKER Knut
LFK LINKOPING HJORTSMARKER Knut
22  KANNGARD Gustaf 15/6
LOFK LIDINGO HJORTSMARKER Knut
27  JOHANSSON Daniel 15/10
KFA KOPING WIBERG Carl
6 WIBERG Carl 15/5
DIF STOCKHOLM
7 FRIDMAN Milton
DIF STOCKHOLM FRIDMAN Milton
26  SJURSETH Geir 15/0
SAF STOCKHOLM BECKEMAN Erik
23 LAURELL Jonas 15/11
LOFK LIDINGO BECKEMAN Erik
10 BECKEMAN Erik 15/4
DIF STOCKHOLM
15 POURMAND Liam
LOFK LIDINGO POURMAND Liam
18  EKMAN Vincent 10/9
FFF STOCKHOLM POURMAND Liam
) R 15/10
BACKSTROM lan
2 BACKSTROM lan

FFF STOCKHOLM
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Vérja YU Herr

Table of 8 Semi-finals Final
STAHL Gésta
DIF STOCKHOLM STAHL Gésta
ULLTJARN Julius 15/8
LFK LINKOPING STAHL Gésta
FAGERSTEDT Jakob 15/4
DIF STOCKHOLM HELANDER Leo
HELANDER Leo 15/14
FFF STOCKHOLM STAHL Gésta
FALKNER Gustaf 15/8
FFF STOCKHOLM FALKNER Gustaf
HJORTSMARKER Knut 15/11
LFK LINKOPING FALKNER Gustaf
BECKEMAN Erik 14/10
DIF STOCKHOLM BECKEMAN Erik

POURMAND Liam

LOFK LIDINGO

15/5
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Referee activity

Name

AIRLEND Fjodor

FISCHER Jacqueline

GERDIN Viktor

JERSILD Nils

MANN Rebecca

PETRINI Felix

POUSETTE Harald

PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian
RUNOLD Jeannette

VERDONK Mats

WERNER KASTENSSON Cecilia
WIK Johan

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Vérja YU Herr

Club

SSIF STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
UF UPPSALA
AFK STOCKHOLM
GOFK VISBY

AFK STOCKHOLM
DIF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
SAF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM
FFF STOCKHOLM

Category  Poules

m
O DD NN NN DN DN EFPE DD O DD

Matches

g1 O O O o1 O O N U1 O O

Q-Finals

O O O O O O O O r kB O K

Finals

O O O O O O ©O O Fr O O K
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